PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Junji UMEZAWA	03/17/2011
Kae IIZUKA	03/17/2011
Daisuke ARAI	03/17/2011
Hiroshi HIGUCHI	03/17/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BRIDGESTONE SPORTS CO., LTD.
Street Address:	Omori Bellport E Bldg., 6-22-7, Minami-oi
Internal Address:	Shinagawaku
City:	Tokyo
State/Country:	JAPAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13069971

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2022937060

Email: sdjones@sughrue.com
Correspondent Name: Sughrue Mion PLLC

Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20037

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Q123842

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sharon Jones on behalf of John Callahan

Total Attachments: 1

source=Q123842_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 026006 FRAME: 0575 OF \$40.00 1306997

Docket	No.		
	For	Non-U.S.	Clients

		Assignment	
certai	JCHI of Chichibush in improvements in	inji UMEZAWA, Kae IIZUKA, Daisuke ARAI and Hiroshi i, Saitamaken, Japan hereinafter called assignor(s), have invented Multi-Piece Solid Golf Ball and executed an application for Letters is of America therefor on <u>March 17, 2011</u> ; and	
	Whereas,	Bridgestone Sports Co., Ltd. of	
		Omori Bellport E Bldg., 6-22-7, Minami-oi,	
		Shinagawaku, Tokyo, Japan	
inven		s to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in the application and ted States patents to be obtained therefor;	
	Now therefore, fo	valuable consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,	
and the and continued thereofor and I/Patent and as by the	d assignee, its succe ne invention disclose ontinuations thereof on, and all reissues to we request the Direct t granted upon the in essigns; and I/we will e assignee in connect signee.	ssors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the application d therein for the United States of America, including all divisions, and all Letters Patent of the United States that may be granted hereof, including the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. §119, stor of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue any Letters execute without further consideration all papers deemed necessary ion with the United States application when called upon to do so by	
	<u> </u>		
numbe	er and filing date of	, filed) the application said application when known.	
	March 17, 2011	Jung Umeyama	
Date:	March 17, 2011	s/ Junji UMEZAWA Kae Kigulea s/ Kae IIZUKA	
Date:	March 17, 2011	Daisuke Arai s/Daisuke ARAI	
Date:	March 17, 2011	Hiwah Higuchi s/Hiroshi HIGUCHI	

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 026006 FRAME: 0576

RECORDED: 03/23/2011